! [ 2 i
REVISION HISTORY
ECO No.|REV. | DESCRIPTION. DATE. APPROVED.
1504 A INITIAL RELEASE 14/3/03 PL
1528 B NEW_ADDITION / CUSTOMER REQUEST 8/8/03 PL
1804 c DETACHABLE LATCHING KIT 26/1/06 GE
1897 D PTO_GUARD CHANGE 5/1/07 GE
940 E P P10 GUARD 3/8/07 IS
41 1 720-00366—00 TOP ARM ASSY RH
40 1 720-00365—00 TOP ARM ASSY LH
39 1 720-00363—00 SLIDEPIPE ASSY RH
38 1 720-00362—00 SLIDEPIPE ASSY LH
37 2 P75253 LIFTROD ASSY PASS
36
35 1 720-00368—00 DIFFERENTIAL PLATE SASSY (RH)
34 1 720-00367—00 DIFFERENTIAL PLATE SASSY
33 1 720-02579—00 PTO GUARD ASSY
32 1 720-00359—02 FRAME STANDARD PUH SASSY
31 1 720-00314-00 BASE STANDARD PUH SASSY
30 1 P57520 BOLT M20*100 (CUT DOWN HEAD)
29
28 1 720-00063—00 CLEVIS DRAWBAR
27 1
26 1 720-00062—00 DRAWBAR SUBASSY (REV STD ISO)
25 1 720-01936-00 DETACHABLE LATCHING KIT
24 1
23 1 P48715 PIN HINGE SUBASSY (PASS)
22 1 P57050 RUBBER BUFFER
21 1 720-00360—00 SPRING PULL
20 2 P48832 PIN, DROP IN
19 1 P44345 BUSHING SPACER
18 4 P43233 BUSHING SPACER
17 2 F94453 SPRING WASHER 5/8" YP HEWAVY DUTY
16 2 F90527 FLAT WASHER, M30 YELL PASS
15 8 F90521 FLAT WASHER, M16 YELL PASS
14 2 F90520 FLAT WASHER, M14 YELL PASS
13 1 F90518 FLAT WASHER, M10 YELL PASS
12 8 F89665 SET SCREW, M16*45 8.8 YP HEX HD M
1 4 F88763 HI LOCK NUT, M20 8.0 YP HEX M (P)
10 1 F88758 HI LOCK NUT, M10 8.0 YP HEX M (P)
9 1 F88742 HI LOCK NUT, M8.8.0 SILV HEX M (P)
8 2 F88609 NUT, M16 8.0 BLK HEX M
ITEM No.|QTY PART NUMBER. DESCRIPTION. REMARKS.
[HIS DATA (n WHOLE OR IN PART) FOR SIGN OFF DATE Dromone o et retana:
I WATEN PERASSON OF DROVONE — [DRAWN BY Engineering Ltd 5" 355 0s eesse,
ENGINEERING LIMITED IS STRICTLY PROHIBITED. P.LARKIN DRAWING TITLE
CHECKED BY

— | /R P.LARKIN

MCCORMICK C—MAX
— \J/ FRO E'T;ARKIN

ISOMETRIC (mousetrap)

1ST ANGLE PROJECTION APPROVED BY
MATERIAL

[SUPPLIER ACCEPTANCE SIZE[DRAWNG NUMBER




